
TOOBY RECTANGULAR 
MULTISPOT PENDANT LAMP



TOOBY RECTANGULAR 
MULTISPOT PENDANT LAMP

100cm
57cm

9cm

3cm

AC
Iron
Metal+Crystal

1
LED bulbs
5-10 square meters
110~240 V
No
100cm (Customable) 
1 Head : D9xH57cm
3 Head : L40xH57cm
5 Head : L65xH57cm
13 Head : D40xH57cm

Power source : 
Finish :
Material (s) :
Number of light 
sources : 
Light source :
Lighting Area : 
Voltage :
Is Dimmable : 
Cord :  
Size : 


